\},- RAPPORT SPORTIF 1901201
) TOURNOI DE FRANCE CADET - CANNES i
Le 19-01-2019
( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-46 31 présent(s) -40 11 présent(s)
-50 33 présent(s) -44 25 présent(s)
-55 56 présent(s) -48 33 présent(s)
-60 53 présent(s) -52 34 présent(s)
-66 44 présent(s) -57 36 présent(s)
-73 32 présent(s) -63 35 présent(s)
-81 24 présent(s) -70 27 présent(s)
-90 20 présent(s) +70 19 présent(s)
+90 11 présent(s) TOTAL 220 présent(s)
TOTAL 304 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CcuQ Pauline DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 AQU
2 BELLANCE Loryn LA MAISON DU JUDO 34 ocCC
3 BALLO Ghijuliana ASS. JUDO PIETRALBA 20 COR
3 SABRI Sana JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT 78 IDF
5 MARTEL Lilou JCFL GRADIGNAN 33 AQU
5 RICHARD Clementine UNION JUDO RHONE 69 ARA
7 PAUSE Celia US SALAZES 97 REU
7 MALOSSANE Lorna OLYMPIQUE JUDO VAROIS 83 PACA
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 VO Meghan STADE LAURENTIN 06 PACA
2 LE MEZEC Marina CALVADOS JUuDO 14 NOR
3 LOUCHENE Aya ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
3 LAGARDE Lilah ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE 42 ARA
5 DESCHAMPS Anouk GUC-JCG 38 ARA
5 BECERRO Lola STADE BORDELAIS-ASPTT 33 AQU
7 HERVO Elea EURE JUDO 27 NOR
7 GAALOUL Sirine ASPTT MARSEILLE 13 PACA
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GILLY Coralie EC.JUDO CHARRON 17 AQU
2 ROVINALTI Margie JUDO CLUB DE PERI 20 COR
3 FAUCHEUX Coline PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE
3 BERES Lea STADE BORDELAIS-ASPTT 33 AQU
5 ROJO Rose AMICALE LAIQUE BEAUMONT JUDO 63 ARA
5 DEGANO Melina FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS 71 BFC
7 ZIHRI Maillys AS J JAURES CLICHY 92 IDF
7 LEMERCIER Andrea JUDO CLUB EU 76 NOR
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NOM
GUEBLI
DEVICTOR
GONELLA
DECONCHY

AUDEBERT

GALLUDEC
VAUBOURDOLLE
BOUHADJAR

NOM

LEMIRE

OUEDRAOGO
FAWAZ

SYLLA

COTARD

FALGON

DERION
MIKOUNGA

NOM
BARBAUD
SOULA
POULAIN
MAYILA
DURAND
GENTILLET

DESBIOLLES

COTILLARD

NOM
DIOLLOT
HAMADOU
NOTTI
SAMIE

DESANGLE

BOUVIER
PITAU
MOUSSE

NOM

ZATCHI BI

MACHUT
NGELEBEYA
LOBE
RUBIANO
DIARRASSOUBA
SIDIBE
DORANGEVILLE
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PRENOM
Lycia
Chloe

Margaux
Mellie

Anaelle

Clara
Cyrielle
Sheherazade

PRENOM
Lou

Wennie Yeticia
Martha

Mame Diarra

Maelenn
Julie
Maelys
Angelia

PRENOM
Gabrielle
Florine
Juliette
Sylhia
Maevane
Wendy

Eulalie

Mareva

PRENOM
Juliette
Sarah
Matilde

Victoria
Marie

llana
Faustine

Suzon

PRENOM
Oceane

Lea
Liz
Laurie-Laure
Morgane
Oceane
Marthe
Melanie

CLUB
A.M ASNIERES
JC DU PLAN DU CASTELLET
DOJO NICOIS
JUDO JUJITSU ST BAUZILLOIS

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JC BAUDIMONT
VENDEE JUDO

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

CLUB

ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS
SAV

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS
JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
CHELLES

JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY
COURNON JUDO
JC COULOMMIERS
EURE JUDO

CLUB
J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
JUDO CLUB MONACO

J C TRELAZEEN
JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON
JUDO AVENTURE PASSION 63
A.M ASNIERES

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE
CHELLES

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

CLUB
YZEURE JUDO
J C STE MAXIME
ACCADEMIA TORINO (ITA)
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JC VALLEE DU CLAIN
JUDO CLUB DE FECHAIN
JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT
COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB JUJITSU LUCCIANA
STADE BORDELAIS-ASPTT
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
JUDO CLUB CHOISY
G.H.B.C. JUDO
J C ISSOLDUNOIS

DEPT

92
83
06
34

16

62
85

DEPT

74

92
78

7

18
63
77
27

DEPT
39
06
49
67
63
92

7

31

DEPT
03
83
ITA
87

16

86
59
86

DEPT

7

20
33
o1
33
94
13
36

LIGUE
IDF
PACA
PACA
ocCcC

AQU

HDF
PDL
IDF

LIGUE
ARA

IDF
IDF

IDF

CVL

ARA
IDF

NOR

LIGUE
BFC
PACA
PDL
GRE
ARA
IDF

IDF

ocCcC

LIGUE
ARA
PACA
ITA
AQU

AQU

AQU
HDF
AQU

LIGUE
IDF

COR
AQU
IDF
AQU
IDF
PACA
CVL

19-01-201

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

\
)

PACA

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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-46 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PANDA Lucas AJBD21-25 21 BFC
P BEHJAOUI Omar ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL 93 IDE
JUDO
3 WALLE Remy OSML/SRLD JUDO 59 HDF
3 BEHJAOUI Nezar ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL 93 IDE
JUbDO
5 DORLAC Thomas J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO 33 AQU
5 RICAUD Yanis JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE 47 AQU
7 TINLE Gregoire J.A.ISLE JUDO 87 AQU
7 DEFRENAIX Victor BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES 78 IDF
-50 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
VALADIER .
1 PICARD Romain ACBB BOULOGNE 92 IDF
2 IGNACZAK Maxime JUDO CLUB DE GUEBWILLER 68 GRE
3 ADRIANO Raphael GRPE SP.SENLISIEN 60 HDF
3 TOZZA Antonio ACCADEMIA TORINO (ITA) ITA ITA
5 KORVAL Meane AMIENS SOMME CLUB 80 HDF
5 BAGDASAROV Sevak J.A.ST AVOLD 57 GRE
7 DEMACON Lucas AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR
7 COINTOT Noah AJBD21-25 21 BFC
-55 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 NOTEBAERT Emile AJBD21-25 21 BFC
2 DEMETS Robbe U.S.IVRY 94 IDF
3 MASSON JBILOU Driss JUDO SUD GIRONDE 33 AQU
3 EINAUDI Mickael STADE BORDELAIS-ASPTT 33 AQU
5 CHADBURN Nys LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS 31 occC
5 ELION GAMBOU Roland Antonin A.M ASNIERES 92 IDF
7 BELKAHLA Youcef-Ayoub ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
7 ROCCHIETTA Marius CARROS JUDO 06 PACA
-60 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZOUBKO Daniyl JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON 84 PACA
2 DUFOURT Tristan ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE 42 ARA
3 MOUNDANGA Maxime AJBD21-25 21 BFC
3 OUCHANI Amin A.M ASNIERES 92 IDF
5 LECLERC Evan DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE
5 GONZALEZ Nino STADE BORDELAIS-ASPTT 33 AQU
7 MBIANDA Bryan KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE 92 IDF
7 HUBERT Adrien STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 IDF
-66 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 AHIBO Hans-Jorris A.M ASNIERES 92 IDF
2 TOURRETTE Evan JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX 06 PACA
3 DJEZAR Mohamed BUDOKAN DEUIL 95 IDF
3 PHILIPP Timothee JC KRAUTERGERSHEIM 67 GRE
5 WOJTAL Axel PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO 38 ARA
5 MANET Clement ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE 42 ARA
7 ZHENG Theo KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE 92 IDF
7 DENAT Antoine ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE 21 BFC
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NOM
TAMA
HACHEM
LOPEZE
GIGLI
MERCKEL
DAVID
COURTEAUD
MOUSSE

NOM
LANSMANT
HONNORAT
TAZABAEV
AREGBA
MITROVIC
BENEZRA
HEMMER
CROST

NOM
LIVEZE
MUNKHUU
CUREAU
ALl
DERMEE
CHIZAT
PERRICONE
KLAKOCER

NOM
KHADZHIMURADOV
ANGLIONIN
AKKAS
REZZOUK
RONGIER
MALONGA
SANTONI
MAGOMEDOV
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PRENOM
Alexandre
Nabil
Marcus
Sacha
Martin
Stanley
Gilles

Marceau

PRENOM
Antoine
Nils
Adam
Arnaud
Aleksa
Yoann
Quentin

Luca

PRENOM
Kenny

Khuslen

Baptiste

K.david
Orso
Mael

Alessandro

Hugo

PRENOM
Abdoullah
Mathias
Adem
Rayan
Julien
Nice
Lucas

Rouslan
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CLUB
CSM CLAMART
JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL
CAM RIVIERE PILOTE
TOULON JUDO
L OM JUDO
J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JC VALLEE DU CLAIN

CLUB
JUDO CLUB CENTRE VAR
JC DU PLAN DU CASTELLET
ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
NICE JUDO
FUJI JUDO KWAI
AJ54
A JAPARIS XX

CLUB

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
AVANT GARDE CAEN
TROYES AUBE JUDO

A JAPARIS XX
J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
L OM JUDO

JC DE SARRE UNION

CLUB
BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS
S02J
DOJO REMOIS
G.H.B.C. JUDO
OLYMPIQUE JUDO VAROIS
ALLIANCE JUDO RENNES
JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY
JUDO CLUB CHAMPION

DEPT
92
7
97
83
13
DA
97
86

DEPT
83
83
50
33
06
84
54
75

DEPT
92
76
14
10
75
DA
13
67

DEPT
92
93
51
13
83
35
30
06

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
MAR
PACA
PACA
ARA
REU
AQU

LIGUE
PACA
PACA
NOR
AQU
PACA
PACA
GRE
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
NOR
NOR
GRE
IDF
ARA
PACA
GRE

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
GRE
PACA
PACA
BRE
occ
PACA
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PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

\
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